

Prince George's Funk Fest 2024 Food, & Music Festival at Fairwood Park April 18 2024 Partner APPLICATION

Company	Contact	Web		
Street	City/State	Zip		
Email	Phone	Fax		

- **Presenting Partner--** \$20,000 You will receive: Your Company Name Presents "Funk Fest 2024" Maximum Exposure on the Official 2024 partner banner and all media advertising. Maximum exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. provided to patrons during the event. One partner booth for promotional materials with maximum exposure. An Opportunity to place your banner by the stage. An Opportunity to promote products/ services and/or provide give-aways and promotional material as agreed upon times and dates throughout the event. On stage presenter of musical instruments to students. Agreed upon opportunity to address the patrons from the stage. Opportunity to place marketing materials in designated areas of the Event., Special meet and greet opportunities with the artist. VIP Reception.
 - (2) Platinum Level Partner-- \$10,000 You will receive: Platinum Level Exposure and Inclusion in forth coming promotional materials for the event. Platinum Level Exposure on the Official 2024 sponsor banner. Platinum exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. provided to patrons during the event. Prime sponsor of one of the entertainment stages. Prime Partner Booth,

An Opportunity to place your banner by the stage no larger than the presenting/ Official sponsor banner. Agreed upon amount of public address announcements. An Opportunity to promote products/ services and/or provide give-aways and promotional material as agreed upon times and dates throughout the event. Special Meet and greet opportunities with the artist. VIP Reception

Gold Level Partner—\$5,000 You will receive: Gold Level Exposure and Inclusion in forth coming promotional materials for the event. Official Stage Sponsor, Gold Level Exposure on the Official 2024 sponsor banner. Gold Level exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. Provided to patrons during the event. An opportunity to place your banner by the stage no larger than the presenting/ official sponsor banner. Prime partner Booth, Special Meet and greet opportunities with the artist. VIP Reception

Silver Level Partner—\$2,500 You will receive: Silver Level Exposure and Inclusion in forth coming promotional materials for the event. Silver Level Exposure on the Official 2024 sponsor banner. Silver Level exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. Provided to patrons during the event.. Partner booth Special Meet and greet opportunities with the artist.- VIP Reception

Bronze level partner—\$1,500 You will receive: Bronze Level Exposure and Inclusion in forth coming promotional materials for the event. Bronze Level Exposure on the Official 2024 sponsor banner. Bronze Level exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. Provided to patrons during the event. Special Meet and greet opportunities with the artist.-Partner Booth

Patron/C4C supporter—\$1000 You will receive: Bronze Level Exposure and Inclusion in forth coming promotional materials for the event. Bronze Level Exposure on the Official 2024 sponsor banner. Patron Level exposure on schedules, Information packets, Flyers, etc. Provided to patrons during the event. Special Meet and greet opportunities with the artist.-Optional vendor booth

			-					
All Applica								
Payment by Check Checks								
☐ Credit Card ☐ Visa ☐ MCCREDIT CARD NUMBER	C AmEx							
EXPIRATION DATE/	Zip Code ————————————————————————————————————		SECURITY CODE					
Or SUBMIT PA 11204 Balla								
Submit Logos and Artwork; Yes, Please enroll my companyto become a partner for the "Prince Georges Funk Fest"event on May 18th, 2024 at Fairwood Park Partnership Categories (Place an X) Presenting Partner \$10,000								

Please Return to: Concerts for Causes Inc. or Contact Brett Or email brettmurray@verizon.net

___Gold Level Partner \$5,000 ___Silver Level Partner \$2,500 __Bronze Level Partner \$1,500

Concerts for Causes Patron \$1,000